
For Lease Berks County BOYERTOWN, PA 

Join

Anchored Center

100% LEASED

Demographics 2 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population:
Households:
Med HH Inc:
Avg HH Inc:

11,678
4,819

$59,411
$75,972

19,826
7,892

$66,426
$84,1656

41,463
15,693

$77,632
$95,650

112 County Line Rd, Boyertown, PA 19512

Located on a major north south artery 
Route 100 and County Line Rd
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Sal's Barbershop

Matt Brown 512 W. Lancaster Avenue, Wayne, PA  19087

610.216.7276For more information:


